
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Specification

Parameters Unit Limits
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

Granular & Powdery Structure

12.00
34.00
0.50

20.00
6.00
0.35
1.00

Moisture
Crude prptein (N x 6.25,)
Ether Extract
Crude Fibre
Ash
Calcium
Phosphorus

Sensory Parameters
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Physical
& Chemical

Specification

Appearance

Product Profile

Brand Name

Product Name

SKU

Product Description

Shelf Life

Variety

Country of Origin

Kausar

Kausar Sunflower Meal

50Kg

The seed is cleaned, cracked, dehuled, flaked and cooked at temperature 80'c - 105'c. Then the
cake is stored with hexane or oil extraction and then desolventized. Then the meal is cooked
and dried to approx 12% Moisture

6 Months if stored at a cool, dry place

Black Sea

Pakistan
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Kausar

50Kg

PP Woven Bag

Legal Mark / Logo

Packaging Sizes

Packing Types

Packaging Material

Labelling Requirements
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