

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



Product Profile			
Brand Name	Kausar		
Product Name	Kausar Sunflower Meal		
SKU	50Kg		
Product Description	The seed is cleaned, cracked, dehulled, flaked and cooked at temperature 80'c - 105'c. Then the cake is stored with hexane or oil extraction and then desolventized. Then the meal is cooked and dried to approx 12% Moisture		
Shelf Life	6 Months if stored at a cool, dry place		
Variety	Black Sea		
Country of Origin	Pakistan		
Specification			
Physical & Chemical Specification	Parameters	Unit	Limits
	Moisture	%	12.00
	Crude protein (N x 6.25.)	%	34.00
	Ether Extract	%	0.50
	Crude Fibre	%	20.00
	Ash	%	6.00
	Calcium	%	0.35
	Phosphorus	%	1.00
Sensory Parameters			
Appearance	Granular & Powdery Structure		

For information & queries email us at [info@kausar.com.pk](mailto:info@kausar.com.pk)

[www.kausar.com.pk](http://www.kausar.com.pk)

# PRODUCT SPECIFICATION



<b>Labelling Requirements</b>	
<b>Legal Mark / Logo</b>	Kausar
<b>Packaging Material</b>	
<b>Packaging Sizes</b>	50Kg
<b>Packing Types</b>	PP Woven Bag